Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Abts
ABmann
Buroh
Bartnick
Birkholz
Hattner
Knieling
Koller
Krey
Krieger
Meier
Motzkus
Neu
Nowack
Rabold
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schwarzenbarth
Senneka
Vomfelde
Wardega
Weil3
Wittka
Wencwel
Zigan

Hasenzieher - 2024 -

0163 9042782
04327/272
04431/92396
035472/659152
0173/ 5958778
0561/15247
0234/336069
05973/600983
05609/8085222
07546/91185
0176/97584972
06821/972456
05692-4369
030/9167946
04234-943100
07192-6591
0561/526480
04183/776032
02802/800344
0170/5581328
0177/2164334
06239/7979

0171/2739629

abtshf@gmx.de
g.assmann@wcw.de
hburoh@aol.com
m.bartnick@wcw.de
Uwe.Birkholz@gmx.de
mobil@barsoi-world.de
stefan.knieling@t-online.de
coursing@wrv-westfalen-ruhr.de
sascha_krey@web.de
Stefanie-Krieger@t-online.de
erika.ringler@gmx.de
dk5eg@t-online.de
NeuDaniel@t-online.de
Klaus.Nowack@gmx.com
khraboldtlo@t-online.de
F.Schmidt@wcw.de
helmut-irma.schmidt@t-online
maxel23@arcor.de
j.senneka@t-online.de
vomfelde@gmx.net
Arno.wardega@kabelmail.de
mw@mecomedia.de
fam.wittka@t-online.de
germey83@gmx.de
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